
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Friday, April 01, 2022 378 Edward Flowers 150$    Randall Fruit Edward Flowers Vicki Ingham 4/11/2022
Saturday, April 02, 2022 408 Krista Sharples 50$      Krista Sharples Krista Sharples Krista Sharples 4/11/2022

Sunday, April 03, 2022 834 David Bangert 50$      Maria Fenech Mike Merritt Libbi Fletcher 4/11/2022
Monday, April 04, 2022 103 Marty Janeski 100$    Marty Janeski Colby & Ryan Silsbee Vicki Ingham 4/11/2022

Tuesday, April 05, 2022 900 Vicki Ingham 50$      Mary Ann Wowk Leslie Hlifka Vicki Ingham 4/11/2022
Wednesday, April 06, 2022 728 Matthew Nedvidek 50$      Ronald Napiewocki Mark Stoetzer Randy Tambourine 4/11/2022

Thursday, April 07, 2022 527 Lynn Kozlowski 50$      Tammie Prewitt Diane Maluzhinsky Anita Maiorana 4/11/2022
Friday, April 08, 2022 200 Eleanor Christie 150$    Daniel Dombrowski Sue Browne James Horton 4/11/2022

Saturday, April 09, 2022 385 Paul Marcon 50$      Denise Bell Brian & Michelle Miller Vicki Ingham 4/11/2022
Sunday, April 10, 2022 372 Kelly Webster 50$      Tammie Prewitt Diane Mieczkowski Libbi Fletcher 4/11/2022
Monday, April 11, 2022 067 Melissa Crespi 100$    Melissa Crespi Melissa Crespi Mike DeRousie 4/18/2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 639 Michael Thomson 50$      Glorious Aaron-Fambreay Thomas Strobl Vicki Ingham 4/18/2022
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 323 Roy Biggs 50$      Roy Biggs Roy Biggs Roy Biggs 4/18/2022

Thursday, April 14, 2022 712 Edwin Jarema 50$      Debbie Gross John Goralski Libbi Fletcher 4/18/2022
Friday, April 15, 2022 934 Chaunda Nash 150$    Barb Bastian Billy Parent Mark Martin 4/18/2022

Saturday, April 16, 2022 269 Keith Bozigian 50$      Justin Speak Patrick Middler Phil Goodman 4/18/2022
Sunday, April 17, 2022 515 Lisa Galbraith 50$      Colleen Hartwig Catherine Wood Libbi Fletcher 4/18/2022
Monday, April 18, 2022 649 Lisa Galbraith 100$    Anna Green Brian & Michelle Miller Vicki Ingham 4/25/2022

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 194 Brad Cryderman 50$      James Horton Lori Horton James Horton 4/25/2022
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 223 Deanna O'Donnell 50$      Lisa Rodes Holli Parrinello Marti Marshall 4/25/2022

Thursday, April 21, 2022 906 Vanessa Hayes 50$      Milo Hayes Angela Sekles Libbi Fletcher 4/25/2022
Friday, April 22, 2022 622 Krista Sharples 150$    Michael Malenfant Crystal Deaton Krista Sharples 4/25/2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022 157 Michelle Williams 50$      Geneva Blackman Jennifer Daniels Doug Williams 4/25/2022
Sunday, April 24, 2022 608 Laura Tamachaski 50$      Barb McSwain Doreen Morris Krista Sharples 4/25/2022
Monday, April 25, 2022 662 Colleen Goralski 100$    Renita Moore Susan Szachta Libbi Fletcher 5/2/2022

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 762 LaToya Lewis 50$      Eric Wright Sr. Hubert Sawyers Jr. Dwayne Anderson 5/2/2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 548 Anita Maiorana 50$      Anita Maiorana Anita Maiorana Anita Maiorana 5/2/2022

Thursday, April 28, 2022 891 Lisa Brzys 50$      Mary Ann Wowk Mylah Ivory Vicki Ingham 5/2/2022
Friday, April 29, 2022 963 Christine Sobieski 150$    Krista Sharples Steve Wassom Krista Sharples 5/2/2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022 813 Thomas Marcus 50$      Johnny Dixon Waldemar Sharpe Phil Goodman 5/2/2022


